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University Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -5.3 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 09:53 10:14

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 87 WALKER Matt U16 ALP 22.56 21.66 44.22

2 86 TALACKO Linus U16 ALP 22.97 22.43 45.40 1.18

3 106 CAVE Rob Vets ALP 23.96 22.60 46.56 2.34

4 85 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese U16 ALP 23.53 23.33 46.86 2.64

5 84 KOCH Harriet U16 ALP 23.81 23.57 47.38 3.16

6 108 WALKER Robert Vets ALP 24.61 22.96 47.57 3.35

7 80 ECONOMOS Sasha U14 ALP 24.38 23.26 47.64 3.42

8 123 ADAMS Myles Open ALP 24.27 24.16 48.43 4.21

9 112 NASH Peter Vets ALP 24.87 24.18 49.05 4.83

10 111 ADAMS Martin Vets ALP 24.88 24.37 49.25 5.03

11 118 ECONOMOS Nick Masters ALP 25.64 25.10 50.74 6.52

12 98 SMITH Richard Super Vets ALP 26.06 25.60 51.66 7.44

13 116 MCSWEENEY Amanda Masters ALP 26.70 25.40 52.10 7.88

14 91 BROAD Allen Legends ALP 26.18 26.01 52.19 7.97

15 76 KOCH Charlotte U13 ALP 27.14 25.31 52.45 8.23

16 72 ASH-GRIMM Lachie U11 ALP 27.37 25.39 52.76 8.54

17 78 ECONOMOS Monty U13 ALP 26.31 26.50 52.81 8.59

18 109 MCCUTCHAN Ian Vets ALP 26.64 26.18 52.82 8.60

19 121 BARNESBY Lachlan Open ALP 26.36 26.56 52.92 8.70

20 101 MCLEAN Pru Vets ALP 26.12 27.28 53.40 9.18

21 120 ADAMS Mietta Open ALP 26.90 26.84 53.74 9.52

22 103 ASH Vanessa Vets ALP 26.96 26.97 53.93 9.71

23 83 LIPPMAN Noah U15 ALP 27.42 26.90 54.32 10.10

24 89 RICHARDS Roger Legends ALP 27.51 27.10 54.61 10.39

25 115 BAINBRIDGE Helen Masters ALP 28.43 26.29 54.72 10.50

26 82 GRUMMET Audrey U15 ALP 27.38 27.40 54.78 10.56

27 74 EFFENEY Madelaine U12 ALP 28.44 26.63 55.07 10.85

28 96 PENNINGTON Robyn Super Vets ALP 27.40 27.85 55.25 11.03

29 69 EFFENEY Abigail U10 ALP 28.54 27.02 55.56 11.34
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 102 BAINBRIDGE Robyn Vets ALP 28.29 27.84 56.13 11.91

31 61 FERNANDEZ Molly Open SNB 27.23 29.21 56.44 12.22

32 110 BREWSTER Tim Vets ALP 28.95 27.98 56.93 12.71

33 93 MCDONALD Andrea Super Vets ALP 28.61 28.55 57.16 12.94

34 107 LOFVEN Robert Vets ALP 29.20 28.71 57.91 13.69

35 104 LIPPMAN Mark Vets ALP 30.44 28.24 58.68 14.46

36 100 BARNSBY Judy Vets ALP 30.11 28.68 58.79 14.57

37 77 KOCH Madelaine U13 ALP 30.98 27.89 58.87 14.65

38 114 MEINART Jane Masters ALP 31.04 28.74 59.78 15.56

39 122 BARNESBY Mackinley Open ALP 31.24 28.97 1:00.21 15.99

40 62 TEMPLETON Ryan Open SNB 30.19 30.61 1:00.80 16.58

41 79 SWEETLAND Noah U13 ALP 31.84 29.21 1:01.05 16.83

42 71 GRUMMET Violet U11 ALP 31.65 30.40 1:02.05 17.83

43 75 MEINART Jack U12 ALP 32.63 29.64 1:02.27 18.05

44 70 CLINTON Sophia U11 ALP 32.63 31.11 1:03.74 19.52

45 81 MEINART Will U14 ALP 34.94 28.94 1:03.88 19.66

46 67 CLINTON Lily U9 ALP 32.64 31.36 1:04.00 19.78

47 94 MACPHERSON Woody Super Vets ALP 32.33 32.53 1:04.86 20.64

48 64 WALLIS Aaron Masters SNB 33.02 32.60 1:05.62 21.40

49 119 SMITH Rod Masters ALP 34.91 33.14 1:08.05 23.83

50 68 SMITH Oliver U10 ALP 35.88 33.62 1:09.50 25.28

51 95 BROAD Andrea Super Vets ALP 36.85 33.39 1:10.24 26.02

52 63 MEINART Tom Masters SNB 37.22 33.04 1:10.26 26.04

53 99 NUNEZ Lillian Vets ALP 40.61 31.02 1:11.63 27.41

54 88 RICHARDS Annabel Legends ALP 38.74 36.96 1:15.70 31.48

55 65 EFFENEY Darby U6 ALP 37.75 38.66 1:16.41 32.19

56 113 ROBERTS Kristy Masters ALP 42.10 40.49 1:22.59 38.37

57 90 WHITWORTH Peter Legends ALP 47.13 40.16 1:27.29 43.07

58 117 MCTRUSTY Cindy Masters ALP 50.54 55.73 1:46.27 1:02.05

59 73 WALLIS Ben U11 ALP 1:22.41 1:26.81 2:49.22 2:05.00

60 66 WALLIS Sam U9 ALP 1:12.40 1:55.82 3:08.22 2:24.00

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

92 BRISTOW Marg Super Vets ALP DNS DNS

105 MITCHELL Alan Vets ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

97 MACPERSON Chris Super Vets ALP DSQ 28.50 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

92 BRISTOW Marg Super Vets ALP DNS DNS

105 MITCHELL Alan Vets ALP DNS DNS
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 6 Alpine Male  

1 65 EFFENEY Darby 37.75 38.66 1:16.41

  Under 9 Alpine Female  

1 67 CLINTON Lily 32.64 31.36 1:04.00

  Under 9 Alpine Male  

1 66 WALLIS Sam 1:12.40 1:55.82 3:08.22

  Under 10 Alpine Female  

1 69 EFFENEY Abigail 28.54 27.02 55.56

  Under 10 Alpine Male  

1 68 SMITH Oliver 35.88 33.62 1:09.50

  Under 11 Alpine Female  

1 71 GRUMMET Violet 31.65 30.40 1:02.05
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2 70 CLINTON Sophia 32.63 31.11 1:03.74 1.69

  Under 11 Alpine Male  

1 72 ASH-GRIMM Lachie 27.37 25.39 52.76

2 73 WALLIS Ben 1:22.41 1:26.81 2:49.22 1:56.46

  Under 12 Alpine Female  

1 74 EFFENEY Madelaine 28.44 26.63 55.07

  Under 12 Alpine Male  

1 75 MEINART Jack 32.63 29.64 1:02.27

  Under 13 Alpine Female  

1 76 KOCH Charlotte 27.14 25.31 52.45

2 77 KOCH Madelaine 30.98 27.89 58.87 6.42

  Under 13 Alpine Male  

1 78 ECONOMOS Monty 26.31 26.50 52.81

2 79 SWEETLAND Noah 31.84 29.21 1:01.05 8.24

  Under 14 Alpine Female  

1 80 ECONOMOS Sasha 24.38 23.26 47.64

  Under 14 Alpine Male  

1 81 MEINART Will 34.94 28.94 1:03.88

  Under 15 Alpine Female  

1 82 GRUMMET Audrey 27.38 27.40 54.78

  Under 15 Alpine Male  

1 83 LIPPMAN Noah 27.42 26.90 54.32
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 16 Alpine Female  

1 85 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese 23.53 23.33 46.86

2 84 KOCH Harriet 23.81 23.57 47.38 0.52

  Under 16 Alpine Male  

1 87 WALKER Matt 22.56 21.66 44.22

2 86 TALACKO Linus 22.97 22.43 45.40 1.18

  Legend Alpine Female  

1 88 RICHARDS Annabel 38.74 36.96 1:15.70

  Legend Alpine Male  

1 91 BROAD Allen 26.18 26.01 52.19

2 89 RICHARDS Roger 27.51 27.10 54.61 2.42

3 90 WHITWORTH Peter 47.13 40.16 1:27.29 35.10

  Supervets Alpine Female  

1 96 PENNINGTON Robyn 27.40 27.85 55.25

2 93 MCDONALD Andrea 28.61 28.55 57.16 1.91

3 94 MACPHERSON Woody 32.33 32.53 1:04.86 9.61

4 95 BROAD Andrea 36.85 33.39 1:10.24 14.99

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

92 BRISTOW Marg DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

92 BRISTOW Marg DNS DNS

  Supervets Alpine Male  

1 98 SMITH Richard 26.06 25.60 51.66

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

97 MACPERSON Chris DSQ 28.50 Gate 13

  Vets Alpine Female  

1 101 MCLEAN Pru 26.12 27.28 53.40
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2 103 ASH Vanessa 26.96 26.97 53.93 0.53

3 102 BAINBRIDGE Robyn 28.29 27.84 56.13 2.73

4 100 BARNSBY Judy 30.11 28.68 58.79 5.39

5 99 NUNEZ Lillian 40.61 31.02 1:11.63 18.23

  Vets Alpine Male  

1 106 CAVE Rob 23.96 22.60 46.56

2 108 WALKER Robert 24.61 22.96 47.57 1.01

3 112 NASH Peter 24.87 24.18 49.05 2.49

4 111 ADAMS Martin 24.88 24.37 49.25 2.69

5 109 MCCUTCHAN Ian 26.64 26.18 52.82 6.26

6 110 BREWSTER Tim 28.95 27.98 56.93 10.37

7 107 LOFVEN Robert 29.20 28.71 57.91 11.35

8 104 LIPPMAN Mark 30.44 28.24 58.68 12.12

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

105 MITCHELL Alan DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

105 MITCHELL Alan DNS DNS

  Masters Alpine Female  

1 116 MCSWEENEY Amanda 26.70 25.40 52.10

2 115 BAINBRIDGE Helen 28.43 26.29 54.72 2.62

3 114 MEINART Jane 31.04 28.74 59.78 7.68

4 113 ROBERTS Kristy 42.10 40.49 1:22.59 30.49

5 117 MCTRUSTY Cindy 50.54 55.73 1:46.27 54.17

  Masters Alpine Male  

1 118 ECONOMOS Nick 25.64 25.10 50.74

2 119 SMITH Rod 34.91 33.14 1:08.05 17.31

  Open Alpine Female  

1 120 ADAMS Mietta 26.90 26.84 53.74

  Open Alpine Male  

1 123 ADAMS Myles 24.27 24.16 48.43

2 121 BARNESBY Lachlan 26.36 26.56 52.92 4.49

3 122 BARNESBY Mackinley 31.24 28.97 1:00.21 11.78
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  Open Female Snowboard  

1 61 FERNANDEZ Molly 27.23 29.21 56.44

  Open Snowboard Male  

1 62 TEMPLETON Ryan 30.19 30.61 1:00.80

  Masters Snowboard Male  

1 64 WALLIS Aaron 33.02 32.60 1:05.62

2 63 MEINART Tom 37.22 33.04 1:10.26 4.64
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 85 ASH-GRIMM Annaliese U16 ALP 23.53 23.33 46.86

2 84 KOCH Harriet U16 ALP 23.81 23.57 47.38 0.52

3 80 ECONOMOS Sasha U14 ALP 24.38 23.26 47.64 0.78

4 116 MCSWEENEY Amanda Masters ALP 26.70 25.40 52.10 5.24

5 76 KOCH Charlotte U13 ALP 27.14 25.31 52.45 5.59

6 101 MCLEAN Pru Vets ALP 26.12 27.28 53.40 6.54

7 120 ADAMS Mietta Open ALP 26.90 26.84 53.74 6.88

8 103 ASH Vanessa Vets ALP 26.96 26.97 53.93 7.07

9 115 BAINBRIDGE Helen Masters ALP 28.43 26.29 54.72 7.86

10 82 GRUMMET Audrey U15 ALP 27.38 27.40 54.78 7.92

11 74 EFFENEY Madelaine U12 ALP 28.44 26.63 55.07 8.21

12 96 PENNINGTON Robyn Super Vets ALP 27.40 27.85 55.25 8.39

13 69 EFFENEY Abigail U10 ALP 28.54 27.02 55.56 8.70

14 102 BAINBRIDGE Robyn Vets ALP 28.29 27.84 56.13 9.27

15 61 FERNANDEZ Molly Open SNB 27.23 29.21 56.44 9.58

16 93 MCDONALD Andrea Super Vets ALP 28.61 28.55 57.16 10.30

17 100 BARNSBY Judy Vets ALP 30.11 28.68 58.79 11.93

18 77 KOCH Madelaine U13 ALP 30.98 27.89 58.87 12.01

19 114 MEINART Jane Masters ALP 31.04 28.74 59.78 12.92

20 71 GRUMMET Violet U11 ALP 31.65 30.40 1:02.05 15.19

21 70 CLINTON Sophia U11 ALP 32.63 31.11 1:03.74 16.88

22 67 CLINTON Lily U9 ALP 32.64 31.36 1:04.00 17.14

23 94 MACPHERSON Woody Super Vets ALP 32.33 32.53 1:04.86 18.00

24 95 BROAD Andrea Super Vets ALP 36.85 33.39 1:10.24 23.38

25 99 NUNEZ Lillian Vets ALP 40.61 31.02 1:11.63 24.77

26 88 RICHARDS Annabel Legends ALP 38.74 36.96 1:15.70 28.84

27 113 ROBERTS Kristy Masters ALP 42.10 40.49 1:22.59 35.73
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28 117 MCTRUSTY Cindy Masters ALP 50.54 55.73 1:46.27 59.41

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

92 BRISTOW Marg Super Vets ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

92 BRISTOW Marg Super Vets ALP DNS DNS

  Male  

1 87 WALKER Matt U16 ALP 22.56 21.66 44.22

2 86 TALACKO Linus U16 ALP 22.97 22.43 45.40 1.18

3 106 CAVE Rob Vets ALP 23.96 22.60 46.56 2.34

4 108 WALKER Robert Vets ALP 24.61 22.96 47.57 3.35

5 123 ADAMS Myles Open ALP 24.27 24.16 48.43 4.21

6 112 NASH Peter Vets ALP 24.87 24.18 49.05 4.83

7 111 ADAMS Martin Vets ALP 24.88 24.37 49.25 5.03

8 118 ECONOMOS Nick Masters ALP 25.64 25.10 50.74 6.52

9 98 SMITH Richard Super Vets ALP 26.06 25.60 51.66 7.44

10 91 BROAD Allen Legends ALP 26.18 26.01 52.19 7.97

11 72 ASH-GRIMM Lachie U11 ALP 27.37 25.39 52.76 8.54

12 78 ECONOMOS Monty U13 ALP 26.31 26.50 52.81 8.59

13 109 MCCUTCHAN Ian Vets ALP 26.64 26.18 52.82 8.60

14 121 BARNESBY Lachlan Open ALP 26.36 26.56 52.92 8.70

15 83 LIPPMAN Noah U15 ALP 27.42 26.90 54.32 10.10

16 89 RICHARDS Roger Legends ALP 27.51 27.10 54.61 10.39

17 110 BREWSTER Tim Vets ALP 28.95 27.98 56.93 12.71

18 107 LOFVEN Robert Vets ALP 29.20 28.71 57.91 13.69

19 104 LIPPMAN Mark Vets ALP 30.44 28.24 58.68 14.46

20 122 BARNESBY Mackinley Open ALP 31.24 28.97 1:00.21 15.99

21 62 TEMPLETON Ryan Open SNB 30.19 30.61 1:00.80 16.58

22 79 SWEETLAND Noah U13 ALP 31.84 29.21 1:01.05 16.83

23 75 MEINART Jack U12 ALP 32.63 29.64 1:02.27 18.05

24 81 MEINART Will U14 ALP 34.94 28.94 1:03.88 19.66

25 64 WALLIS Aaron Masters SNB 33.02 32.60 1:05.62 21.40

26 119 SMITH Rod Masters ALP 34.91 33.14 1:08.05 23.83

27 68 SMITH Oliver U10 ALP 35.88 33.62 1:09.50 25.28

28 63 MEINART Tom Masters SNB 37.22 33.04 1:10.26 26.04

29 65 EFFENEY Darby U6 ALP 37.75 38.66 1:16.41 32.19

30 90 WHITWORTH Peter Legends ALP 47.13 40.16 1:27.29 43.07

31 73 WALLIS Ben U11 ALP 1:22.41 1:26.81 2:49.22 2:05.00

32 66 WALLIS Sam U9 ALP 1:12.40 1:55.82 3:08.22 2:24.00

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

105 MITCHELL Alan Vets ALP DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

97 MACPERSON Chris Super Vets ALP DSQ 28.50 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

105 MITCHELL Alan Vets ALP DNS DNS
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